

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7091/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2005 in WP No. 19014/2005 & WPMP
No. 24202/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. AAMODA PUBLICATIONS PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and prayer for
interim relief))

Date: 25/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arunav Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be adjourned till 13th February,2007.

To be listed along with T.P.(C) Nos. 1134-1137/05.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master